™
& MAIN City of Aurora

Attn: Michael Houston

Subject: 2026 Quotation for Sensus Water Meters

Product Qty Unit Price Extension
New 5/8"-1" iPERL Water Meters

5/8" Sensus iPERL Water Meter 1 $133.00 ea $133.00
3/4"S Sensus iPERL Water Meter (7 1/2"LL) 1 $133.00 ea $133.00
3/4" Sensus iPERL Water Meter (9"LL) 1 $159.00 ea $159.00
1" Sensus iPERL Water Meter 1 $221.00 ea $221.00
New 1 1/2" - 2" OMNI R2 Water Meters

1 1/2" Sensus OMNI R2 Water Meter With Integral Strainer, AMR Output 1  $530.00 ea $530.00
2" Sensus OMNI R2 Water Meter With Integral Strainer, AMR Output 1 $726.00 ea $726.00
New 1 1/2" - 6" OMNI C2 Water Meters

1 1/2" Sensus OMNI C2 Water Meter With Integral

Strainer, AMR Output, Pulse Output and Test Outlet 1 $1,164.00 ea $1,164.00
2" Sensus OMNI C2 Water Meter With Integral

Strainer, AMR Output, Pulse Output and Test Outlet 1 $1,340.00 ea $1,340.00
3" Sensus OMNI C2 Water Meter With Integral

Strainer, AMR Output, Pulse Output and Test Outlet 1 $1,722.00 ea $1,722.00
4" Sensus OMNI C2 Water Meter With Integral

Strainer, AMR Output, Pulse Output and Test Outlet 1 $2,992.00 ea $2,992.00
6" Sensus OMNI C2 Water Meter With Integral

Strainer, AMR Output, Pulse Output and Test Outlet 1 $5,171.00 ea $5,171.00
Please Note: 8" and 10" Pricing Available Upon Request

New 1 1/2" - 6" OMNI T2 Water Meters

1 1/2" Sensus OMNI T2 Water Meter With Integral

Strainer, AMR Output, Pulse Output and Test Outlet 1 $896.00 ea $896.00
2" Sensus OMNI T2 Water Meter With Integral

Strainer, AMR Output, Pulse Output and Test Outlet 1 $1,061.00 ea $1,061.00
3" Sensus OMNI T2 Water Meter With Integral

Strainer, AMR Output, Pulse Output and Test Outlet 1 $1,324.00 ea $1,324.00
4" Sensus OMNI T2 Water Meter With Integral

Strainer, AMR Output, Pulse Output and Test Outlet 1 $2,578.00 ea $2,578.00
6" Sensus OMNI T2 Water Meter With Integral

Strainer, AMR Output, Pulse Output and Test Outlet 1 $4,014.00 ea $4,014.00

Please Note: 8" and 10" Pricing Available Upon Request

New 1 1/2" - 4" CORDONEL Water Meters

1 1/2" Sensus Cordonel Water Meter 13" LL 6' TRPL 3W Cable

2" Sensus Cordonel Water Meter 15.25" & 17" LL 6' TRPL 3W Cable
3" Sensis Cordonel Water Meter 19" LL 6' TRPL 3W Cable

4" Sensus Cordonel Water Meter 23" LL 6' TRPL 3W Cable

$1,825.00 ea $1,825.00
$2,050.00 ea $2,050.00
$2,450.00 ea $2,450.00
$3,925.00 ea $3,925.00

_ A A

Internal Use Only



FlexNet SmartPoints

510M Single Port, 3-Wire

510M Single Port, TouchCoupler
520M Single Port, 3-Wire

520M Single Port, TouchCoupler
510M Dual Port, 3-Wire

510M Dual Port, TouchCoupler
520M Dual Port, 3-Wire

520M Dual Port, TouchCoupler

Meter Accessories

Pit Version
Pit Version

Pit Version
Pit Version

3 Conductor Wire 22GA. Wire (500" Roll)

Lead Seals (500/Pack)
Seal Wire (1000' Roll)

#4G Solid Copper Ground Wire (200" Roll)

Ground Clamps (5/8"-1")
Touchpad

3/4" Meter Gaskets (100/Pack)
1" Meter Gaskets (100/Pack)
3/4" Brass Tailpieces

1" Brass Tailpieces

1 1/2"" Brass Flanges

2" Brass Flanges

1 1/2" Cast Iron Flanges with BNG
2" Cast Iron Flanges with BNG
3" Cast Iron Flanges with BNG
4" Cast Iron Flanges with BNG
6" Cast Iron Flanges with BNG

Sensus Analytics enhanced year 4 April 15, 2026

$130.00
$130.00
$140.00
$140.00
$155.00
$155.00
$165.00
$165.00

$62.00
$0.11
$166.00
$285.00
$6.00
$17.00
$0.15
$0.17
$30.00
$45.00
$76.00
$92.00
$61.00
$78.00
$182.00
$205.00
$300.00

A

$130.00
$130.00
$140.00
$140.00
$155.00
$155.00
$165.00
$165.00

$62.00
$0.11
$166.00
$285.00
$6.00
$17.00
$0.15
$0.17
$30.00
$45.00
$76.00
$92.00
$61.00
$78.00
$182.00
$205.00
$300.00

Please Note: All 5/8" - 1" meters quoted include 3 terminal screws and are intended for an interior

setting in a dry enviroment. Waterproof versions of all 5/8"-1" meters are available upon request.

Please Note: Please include touchpad price when ordering meter requiring touchpad.

Prices are good until December 31, 2026. Delivery can be made from stock to within four (4) weeks
from receipt of your purchase order. Our terms of payment are net thirty (30) days.

Internal Use Only



& MAIN

Subject: 2027 Quotation for Sensus Water Meters

Product

New 5/8"-1" iPERL Water Meters

5/8" Sensus iPERL Water Meter

3/4"S Sensus iPERL Water Meter (7 1/2"LL)
3/4" Sensus iPERL Water Meter (9"LL)

1" Sensus iPERL Water Meter

New 1 1/2" - 2" OMNI R2 Water Meters
1 1/2" Sensus OMNI R2 Water Meter With Integral Strainer, AMR Output
2" Sensus OMNI R2 Water Meter With Integral Strainer, AMR Output

New 1 1/2" - 6" OMNI C2 Water Meters

1 1/2" Sensus OMNI C2 Water Meter With Integral
Strainer, AMR Output, Pulse Output and Test Outlet
2" Sensus OMNI C2 Water Meter With Integral
Strainer, AMR Output, Pulse Output and Test Outlet
3" Sensus OMNI C2 Water Meter With Integral
Strainer, AMR Output, Pulse Output and Test Outlet
4" Sensus OMNI C2 Water Meter With Integral
Strainer, AMR Output, Pulse Output and Test Outlet
6" Sensus OMNI C2 Water Meter With Integral
Strainer, AMR Output, Pulse Output and Test Outlet

Please Note: 8" and 10" Pricing Available Upon Request

New 1 1/2" - 6" OMNI T2 Water Meters

1 1/2" Sensus OMNI T2 Water Meter With Integral
Strainer, AMR Output, Pulse Output and Test Outlet
2" Sensus OMNI T2 Water Meter With Integral
Strainer, AMR Output, Pulse Output and Test Outlet
3" Sensus OMNI T2 Water Meter With Integral
Strainer, AMR Output, Pulse Output and Test Outlet
4" Sensus OMNI T2 Water Meter With Integral
Strainer, AMR Output, Pulse Output and Test Outlet
6" Sensus OMNI T2 Water Meter With Integral
Strainer, AMR Output, Pulse Output and Test Outlet

Please Note: 8" and 10" Pricing Available Upon Request

New 1 1/2" - 4" CORDONEL Water Meters
1 1/2" Sensus Cordonel Water Meter 13" LL 6' TRPL 3W Cable

Internal Use Only

Attention Michael Houston

Qty

R W N N

City of Aurora

Unit Price

$137.00
$137.00
$163.00
$228.00

$546.00
$748.00

$1,200.00
$1,381.00
$1,775.00
$3,084.00

$5,330.00

$523.00
$1,093.00
$1,364.00
$2,657.00

$4,138.00

ea
ea
ea
ea

ea
ea

ea

ea

ea

ea

ea

ea

ea

ea

ea

ea

$1,881.00 ea

Extension

$137.00
$137.00
$163.00
$228.00

$546.00
$748.00

$1,200.00
$1,381.00
$1,775.00
$3,084.00

$5,330.00

$523.00
$1,093.00
$1,364.00
$2,657.00

$4,138.00

$1,825.00



2" Sensus Cordonel Water Meter 15.25" & 17" LL 6' TRPL 3W Cable
3" Sensis Cordonel Water Meter 19" LL 6' TRPL 3W Cable
4" Sensus Cordonel Water Meter 23" LL 6' TRPL 3W Cable

FlexNet SmartPoints

510M Single Port, 3-Wire

510M Single Port, TouchCoupler

520M Single Port, 3-Wire Pit Version
520M Single Port, TouchCoupler  Pit Version
510M Dual Port, 3-Wire

510M Dual Port, TouchCoupler

520M Dual Port, 3-Wire Pit Version
520M Dual Port, TouchCoupler Pit Version

Meter Accessories

3 Conductor Wire 22GA. Wire (500' Roll)
Lead Seals (500/Pack)

Seal Wire (1000' Roll)

#4G Solid Copper Ground Wire (200' Roll)
Ground Clamps (5/8"-1")

Touchpad

3/4" Meter Gaskets (100/Pack)

1" Meter Gaskets (100/Pack)

3/4" Brass Tailpieces

1" Brass Tailpieces

1 1/2"" Brass Flanges

2" Brass Flanges

1 1/2" Cast Iron Flanges with BNG

2" Cast Iron Flanges with BNG

3" Cast Iron Flanges with BNG

4" Cast Iron Flanges with BNG

6" Cast Iron Flanges with BNG

Sensus Analytics enhanced year 4 April 15, 2026

L . S I i Ui, i, Qs §

$2,113.00
$2,525.00
$4,046.00

$134.00
$134.00
$144.00
$144.00
$160.00
$160.00
$170.00
$170.00

$62.00
$0.11
$166.00
$285.00
$6.00
$17.00
$0.15
$0.17
$30.00
$45.00
$76.00
$92.00
$61.00
$78.00
$182.00
$205.00
$300.00

$24,432.10

ea
ea
ea

ea
ea
ea
ea
ea
ea
ea
ea

roll
ea
roll
roll
ea
ea
ea
ea
pair
pair
pair
pair
pair
pair
pair
pair
pair

$2,050.00
$2,450.00
$3,925.00

$134.00
$134.00
$144.00
$144.00
$160.00
$160.00
$170.00
$170.00

$62.00
$0.11
$166.00
$285.00
$6.00
$17.00
$0.15
$0.17
$30.00
$45.00
$76.00
$92.00
$61.00
$78.00
$182.00
$205.00
$300.00

Please Note: All 5/8" - 1" meters quoted include 3 terminal screws and are intended for an interior

setting in a dry enviroment. Waterproof versions of all 5/8"-1" meters are available upon request.

Please Note: Please include touchpad price when ordering meter requiring touchpad.

Prices are good until December 31, 2027. Delivery can be made from stock to within four (4) weeks
from receipt of your purchase order. Our terms of payment are net thirty (30) days.

Internal Use Only



