



City of Aurora
Attn: Michael Houston

Subject: 2026 Quotation for Sensus Water Meters

Product	Qty	Unit Price	Extension
New 5/8"-1" iPERL Water Meters			
5/8" Sensus iPERL Water Meter	1	\$133.00	ea \$133.00
3/4"S Sensus iPERL Water Meter (7 1/2"LL)	1	\$133.00	ea \$133.00
3/4" Sensus iPERL Water Meter (9"LL)	1	\$159.00	ea \$159.00
1" Sensus iPERL Water Meter	1	\$221.00	ea \$221.00

New 1 1/2" - 2" OMNI R2 Water Meters			
1 1/2" Sensus OMNI R2 Water Meter With Integral Strainer, AMR Output	1	\$530.00	ea \$530.00
2" Sensus OMNI R2 Water Meter With Integral Strainer, AMR Output	1	\$726.00	ea \$726.00

New 1 1/2" - 6" OMNI C2 Water Meters			
1 1/2" Sensus OMNI C2 Water Meter With Integral Strainer, AMR Output, Pulse Output and Test Outlet	1	\$1,164.00	ea \$1,164.00
2" Sensus OMNI C2 Water Meter With Integral Strainer, AMR Output, Pulse Output and Test Outlet	1	\$1,340.00	ea \$1,340.00
3" Sensus OMNI C2 Water Meter With Integral Strainer, AMR Output, Pulse Output and Test Outlet	1	\$1,722.00	ea \$1,722.00
4" Sensus OMNI C2 Water Meter With Integral Strainer, AMR Output, Pulse Output and Test Outlet	1	\$2,992.00	ea \$2,992.00
6" Sensus OMNI C2 Water Meter With Integral Strainer, AMR Output, Pulse Output and Test Outlet	1	\$5,171.00	ea \$5,171.00

Please Note: 8" and 10" Pricing Available Upon Request

New 1 1/2" - 6" OMNI T2 Water Meters			
1 1/2" Sensus OMNI T2 Water Meter With Integral Strainer, AMR Output, Pulse Output and Test Outlet	1	\$896.00	ea \$896.00
2" Sensus OMNI T2 Water Meter With Integral Strainer, AMR Output, Pulse Output and Test Outlet	1	\$1,061.00	ea \$1,061.00
3" Sensus OMNI T2 Water Meter With Integral Strainer, AMR Output, Pulse Output and Test Outlet	1	\$1,324.00	ea \$1,324.00
4" Sensus OMNI T2 Water Meter With Integral Strainer, AMR Output, Pulse Output and Test Outlet	1	\$2,578.00	ea \$2,578.00
6" Sensus OMNI T2 Water Meter With Integral Strainer, AMR Output, Pulse Output and Test Outlet	1	\$4,014.00	ea \$4,014.00

Please Note: 8" and 10" Pricing Available Upon Request

New 1 1/2" - 4" CORDONEL Water Meters			
1 1/2" Sensus Cordonel Water Meter 13" LL 6' TRPL 3W Cable	1	\$1,825.00	ea \$1,825.00
2" Sensus Cordonel Water Meter 15.25" & 17" LL 6' TRPL 3W Cable	1	\$2,050.00	ea \$2,050.00
3" Sensus Cordonel Water Meter 19" LL 6' TRPL 3W Cable	1	\$2,450.00	ea \$2,450.00
4" Sensus Cordonel Water Meter 23" LL 6' TRPL 3W Cable	1	\$3,925.00	ea \$3,925.00

FlexNet SmartPoints

510M Single Port, 3-Wire		1	\$130.00	ea	\$130.00
510M Single Port, TouchCoupler		1	\$130.00	ea	\$130.00
520M Single Port, 3-Wire	Pit Version	1	\$140.00	ea	\$140.00
520M Single Port, TouchCoupler	Pit Version	1	\$140.00	ea	\$140.00
510M Dual Port, 3-Wire		1	\$155.00	ea	\$155.00
510M Dual Port, TouchCoupler		1	\$155.00	ea	\$155.00
520M Dual Port, 3-Wire	Pit Version	1	\$165.00	ea	\$165.00
520M Dual Port, TouchCoupler	Pit Version	1	\$165.00	ea	\$165.00

Meter Accessories

3 Conductor Wire 22GA. Wire (500' Roll)		1	\$62.00	roll	\$62.00
Lead Seals (500/Pack)		1	\$0.11	ea	\$0.11
Seal Wire (1000' Roll)		1	\$166.00	roll	\$166.00
#4G Solid Copper Ground Wire (200' Roll)		1	\$285.00	roll	\$285.00
Ground Clamps (5/8"-1")		1	\$6.00	ea	\$6.00
Touchpad		1	\$17.00	ea	\$17.00
3/4" Meter Gaskets (100/Pack)		1	\$0.15	ea	\$0.15
1" Meter Gaskets (100/Pack)		1	\$0.17	ea	\$0.17
3/4" Brass Tailpieces		1	\$30.00	pair	\$30.00
1" Brass Tailpieces		1	\$45.00	pair	\$45.00
1 1/2"" Brass Flanges		1	\$76.00	pair	\$76.00
2" Brass Flanges		1	\$92.00	pair	\$92.00
1 1/2" Cast Iron Flanges with BNG		1	\$61.00	pair	\$61.00
2" Cast Iron Flanges with BNG		1	\$78.00	pair	\$78.00
3" Cast Iron Flanges with BNG		1	\$182.00	pair	\$182.00
4" Cast Iron Flanges with BNG		1	\$205.00	pair	\$205.00
6" Cast Iron Flanges with BNG		1	\$300.00	pair	\$300.00

Sensus Analytics enhanced year 4 April 15, 2026

#####

Please Note: All 5/8" - 1" meters quoted include 3 terminal screws and are intended for an interior setting in a dry environment. Waterproof versions of all 5/8"-1" meters are available upon request.

Please Note: Please include touchpad price when ordering meter requiring touchpad.

Prices are good until December 31, 2026. Delivery can be made from stock to within four (4) weeks from receipt of your purchase order. Our terms of payment are net thirty (30) days.



City of Aurora
Attention Michael Houston

Subject: 2027 Quotation for Sensus Water Meters

Product	Qty	Unit Price	Extension
New 5/8"-1" iPERL Water Meters			
5/8" Sensus iPERL Water Meter	1	\$137.00	ea \$137.00
3/4"S Sensus iPERL Water Meter (7 1/2"LL)	1	\$137.00	ea \$137.00
3/4" Sensus iPERL Water Meter (9"LL)	1	\$163.00	ea \$163.00
1" Sensus iPERL Water Meter	1	\$228.00	ea \$228.00

New 1 1/2" - 2" OMNI R2 Water Meters			
1 1/2" Sensus OMNI R2 Water Meter With Integral Strainer, AMR Output	1	\$546.00	ea \$546.00
2" Sensus OMNI R2 Water Meter With Integral Strainer, AMR Output	1	\$748.00	ea \$748.00

New 1 1/2" - 6" OMNI C2 Water Meters			
1 1/2" Sensus OMNI C2 Water Meter With Integral Strainer, AMR Output, Pulse Output and Test Outlet	1	\$1,200.00	ea \$1,200.00
2" Sensus OMNI C2 Water Meter With Integral Strainer, AMR Output, Pulse Output and Test Outlet	1	\$1,381.00	ea \$1,381.00
3" Sensus OMNI C2 Water Meter With Integral Strainer, AMR Output, Pulse Output and Test Outlet	1	\$1,775.00	ea \$1,775.00
4" Sensus OMNI C2 Water Meter With Integral Strainer, AMR Output, Pulse Output and Test Outlet	1	\$3,084.00	ea \$3,084.00
6" Sensus OMNI C2 Water Meter With Integral Strainer, AMR Output, Pulse Output and Test Outlet	1	\$5,330.00	ea \$5,330.00

Please Note: 8" and 10" Pricing Available Upon Request

New 1 1/2" - 6" OMNI T2 Water Meters			
1 1/2" Sensus OMNI T2 Water Meter With Integral Strainer, AMR Output, Pulse Output and Test Outlet	1	\$523.00	ea \$523.00
2" Sensus OMNI T2 Water Meter With Integral Strainer, AMR Output, Pulse Output and Test Outlet	1	\$1,093.00	ea \$1,093.00
3" Sensus OMNI T2 Water Meter With Integral Strainer, AMR Output, Pulse Output and Test Outlet	1	\$1,364.00	ea \$1,364.00
4" Sensus OMNI T2 Water Meter With Integral Strainer, AMR Output, Pulse Output and Test Outlet	1	\$2,657.00	ea \$2,657.00
6" Sensus OMNI T2 Water Meter With Integral Strainer, AMR Output, Pulse Output and Test Outlet	1	\$4,138.00	ea \$4,138.00

Please Note: 8" and 10" Pricing Available Upon Request

New 1 1/2" - 4" CORDONEL Water Meters			
1 1/2" Sensus Cordonel Water Meter 13" LL 6' TRPL 3W Cable	1	\$1,881.00	ea \$1,825.00

2" Sensus Cordonel Water Meter 15.25" & 17" LL 6' TRPL 3W Cable	1	\$2,113.00	ea	\$2,050.00
3" Sensis Cordonel Water Meter 19" LL 6' TRPL 3W Cable	1	\$2,525.00	ea	\$2,450.00
4" Sensus Cordonel Water Meter 23" LL 6' TRPL 3W Cable	1	\$4,046.00	ea	\$3,925.00

FlexNet SmartPoints

510M Single Port, 3-Wire		1	\$134.00	ea	\$134.00
510M Single Port, TouchCoupler		1	\$134.00	ea	\$134.00
520M Single Port, 3-Wire	Pit Version	1	\$144.00	ea	\$144.00
520M Single Port, TouchCoupler	Pit Version	1	\$144.00	ea	\$144.00
510M Dual Port, 3-Wire		1	\$160.00	ea	\$160.00
510M Dual Port, TouchCoupler		1	\$160.00	ea	\$160.00
520M Dual Port, 3-Wire	Pit Version	1	\$170.00	ea	\$170.00
520M Dual Port, TouchCoupler	Pit Version	1	\$170.00	ea	\$170.00

Meter Accessories

3 Conductor Wire 22GA. Wire (500' Roll)		1	\$62.00	roll	\$62.00
Lead Seals (500/Pack)		1	\$0.11	ea	\$0.11
Seal Wire (1000' Roll)		1	\$166.00	roll	\$166.00
#4G Solid Copper Ground Wire (200' Roll)		1	\$285.00	roll	\$285.00
Ground Clamps (5/8"-1")		1	\$6.00	ea	\$6.00
Touchpad		1	\$17.00	ea	\$17.00
3/4" Meter Gaskets (100/Pack)		1	\$0.15	ea	\$0.15
1" Meter Gaskets (100/Pack)		1	\$0.17	ea	\$0.17
3/4" Brass Tailpieces		1	\$30.00	pair	\$30.00
1" Brass Tailpieces		1	\$45.00	pair	\$45.00
1 1/2"" Brass Flanges		1	\$76.00	pair	\$76.00
2" Brass Flanges		1	\$92.00	pair	\$92.00
1 1/2" Cast Iron Flanges with BNG		1	\$61.00	pair	\$61.00
2" Cast Iron Flanges with BNG		1	\$78.00	pair	\$78.00
3" Cast Iron Flanges with BNG		1	\$182.00	pair	\$182.00
4" Cast Iron Flanges with BNG		1	\$205.00	pair	\$205.00
6" Cast Iron Flanges with BNG		1	\$300.00	pair	\$300.00

Sensus Analytics enhanced year 4 April 15, 2026 \$24,432.10

Please Note: All 5/8" - 1" meters quoted include 3 terminal screws and are intended for an interior setting in a dry environment. Waterproof versions of all 5/8"-1" meters are available upon request.

Please Note: Please include touchpad price when ordering meter requiring touchpad.

Prices are good until December 31, 2027. Delivery can be made from stock to within four (4) weeks from receipt of your purchase order. Our terms of payment are net thirty (30) days.